
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.300  34.550  Paige Kintop  3110  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
2  9.250  35.600  Abigail Park  3103  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Lakettes  
3  9.175  36.125  Gianna Garra  3146  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
4  9.050  35.275  Makenzie Lewis  3111  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
5  8.800  37.325  Kennedy Liederbach  3102  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Lakettes  
6  8.700  34.400  Kadence Keichel  3109  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
7  8.675  32.900  Isabel Guerrette  3055  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  GC2  
8  8.650  34.975  Elliot Stephenson  3149  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
9  8.600  31.550  Lydia Bojlewski  3054  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  GC2  
10  8.575  36.125  Hailey Messer  3260  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  X-Treme  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.400  37.325  Kennedy Liederbach  3102  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Lakettes  
2  9.250  36.125  Hailey Messer  3260  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  X-Treme  
3  9.250  36.125  Gianna Garra  3146  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
4  8.800  35.275  Makenzie Lewis  3111  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
5  8.750  35.600  Abigail Park  3103  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Lakettes  
6  8.750  34.975  TIE - Elliot Stephenson  3149  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
7  8.550  32.900  Isabel Guerrette  3055  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  GC2  
8  8.250  34.550  Paige Kintop  3110  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
9  7.900  34.400  Kadence Keichel  3109  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
10  7.600  31.550  Lydia Bojlewski  3054  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  GC2  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.650  37.325  Kennedy Liederbach  3102  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Lakettes  
2  9.150  36.125  Hailey Messer  3260  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  X-Treme  
3  8.900  34.400  Kadence Keichel  3109  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
4  8.875  34.975  Elliot Stephenson  3149  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
5  8.775  35.275  Makenzie Lewis  3111  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
6  8.700  36.125  Gianna Garra  3146  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
7  8.500  35.600  Abigail Park  3103  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Lakettes  
8  8.275  32.900  Isabel Guerrette  3055  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  GC2  
9  8.100  34.550  Paige Kintop  3110  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
10  6.900  31.550  Lydia Bojlewski  3054  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  GC2  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.475  37.325  Kennedy Liederbach  3102  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Lakettes  
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2  9.150  36.125  Hailey Messer  3260  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  X-Treme  
3  9.100  35.600  Abigail Park  3103  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Lakettes  
4  9.000  36.125  Gianna Garra  3146  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
5  8.900  34.550  Paige Kintop  3110  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
6  8.900  34.400  TIE - Kadence Keichel  3109  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
7  8.700  34.975  Elliot Stephenson  3149  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
8  8.650  35.275  Makenzie Lewis  3111  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
9  8.450  31.550  Lydia Bojlewski  3054  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  GC2  
10  7.400  32.900  Isabel Guerrette  3055  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  GC2  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.325  9.650  Kennedy Liederbach  3102  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Lakettes  
2  36.125  9.250  Gianna Garra  3146  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
3  36.125  9.250  TIE - Hailey Messer  3260  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  X-Treme  
4  35.600  9.250  Abigail Park  3103  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Lakettes  
5  35.275  9.050  Makenzie Lewis  3111  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
6  34.975  8.875  Elliot Stephenson  3149  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Orchard Park  
7  34.550  9.300  Paige Kintop  3110  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
8  34.400  8.900  Kadence Keichel  3109  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  LEGS  
9  32.900  8.675  Isabel Guerrette  3055  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  GC2  
10  31.550  8.600  Lydia Bojlewski  3054  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  GC2  

 


